
Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

10% to all items above this Color option LineAdd
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Screen Package 1,099.00 1,204.00

of the total unit.

Delivery Extra
Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 

36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

$6.00 per loaded mile & 20%

$84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

30%

Added Features
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets -

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Total Price

Pagoda Roof Option

1,085.00 1,589.00 1,806.00 2,016.00
(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

No Shingles -140.00 -195.00 -260.00 -320.00 -430.00 -560.00 -715.00 -880.00

5-V Metal 735.00 1,106.00 1,456.00 1,890.00

Vinyl Soffit 518.00 602.00 721.00 1,008.00

7,308.00 9,240.00

Wood Cedar Shake 329.00 420.00 476.00 630.00 798.00 973.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 1,470.00 2,212.00 2,912.00 3,780.00 4,606.00

1,211.00 1,540.00

2,303.00 2,919.00 3,654.00

R
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ng

N/A N/A N/A

Build to Engineered Specs 462.00 462.00 462.00 462.00 462.00 Included

Stationary Skids 35.00 49.00 70.00 77.00 84.00

Included Included

4,620.00

5,838.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking 210.00 378.00 588.00 840.00 1,148.00 1,498.00 1,890.00 2,331.00

560.00 588.00 616.00

Screens in Floor 77.00 91.00 112.00 126.00 161.00 175.00 203.00 245.00

Extra Screen Door

Almond Color

420.00 448.00

2,856.00 3,451.00
(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows N/A 3,325.00 3,710.00 4,270.00 5,047.00 7,147.00 8,036.00 8,834.00
(Includes Screens and Door)

1,379.00 1,540.00 1,925.00 2,359.00

476.00 504.00 532.00

-2,420.00

No Bottom Rails -175.00 -230.00 -280.00 -340.00 -425.00 -515.00 -625.00 -755.00S
ub
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No Floor -385.00 -495.00 -660.00 -875.00 -1,185.00 -1,550.00 -1,960.00

Crown Molding 56.00 91.00 140.00 203.00 266.00 350.00 455.00 553.00

N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 476.00 476.00 476.00 476.00 476.00

Turned Posts (Full Set) 742.00 742.00 742.00 742.00 742.00

476.00 476.00 476.00
(No Engineering Available)

Privacy Panels (Each) 182.00 238.00 259.00 287.00 336.00 420.00 469.00 546.00

Benches (Each) 98.00 112.00 126.00 140.00 161.00 175.00 210.00 245.00

Pinnacle Roof N/A 728.00 805.00 952.00 1,099.00 1,232.00 1,463.00 1,750.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,590.00 2,772.00

Bell Roof N/A 728.00 973.00 1,393.00 1,904.00 2,485.00 3,143.00 3,878.00
(Octagon & Oval Only)
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Cupola 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 371.00 371.00 371.00

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 1,015.00 1,204.00 1,386.00 2,401.00

5,640.00 7,005.00 8,420.00 10,320.00 15,780.00 17,730.00 20,375.00

Baroque Style 4,495.00 5,535.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

16' 18' 20'
Country Style 4,360.00 5,375.00 6,670.00 8,020.00 9,830.00

Styles & Options
Octagon Vinyl Gazebo List Price

15,030.00 16,885.00 19,405.00

Colonial Style 4,580.00
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Almond Vinyl
Add 10% to all items above the Color Line

Color Key
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts

6' 8' 10' 12' 14'

6,875.00 8,260.00 10,120.00 15,475.00 17,390.00 19,985.00

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 

36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

$6.00 per loaded mile & 20% of the total unit.

Delivery Extra

Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Total Price

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

No Shingles -880.00 -1,065.00 -1,265.00 -1,485.00

3,143.00

Vinyl Soffit 2,646.00 3,199.00 3,808.00 4,480.00 5,194.00 5,964.00
(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

Wood Cedar Shake 1,540.00 1,855.00 2,184.00 2,492.00 2,821.00R
oo

fi
ng

-1,725.00 -1,980.00

7,525.00 8,505.00 9,471.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 9,240.00 11,172.00 13,104.00 15,050.00 17,010.00 18,942.00

5-V Metal 4,620.00 5,586.00 6,552.00

616.00

2,331.00 2,835.00 3,374.00 3,955.00

N/A

Build to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included Included

Stationary Skids N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4,578.00 5,264.00

714.00

Almond Color

7,308.00
(Door Included)

Add 10% to all items above this Color option Line
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Screen Package

14,525.00
(Includes Screens and Door)

700.00

Screens in Floor 245.00 336.00 427.00

560.00 588.00

Vinylite Windows 7,980.00 8,869.00 10,087.00 12,306.00 13,307.00

Extra Screen Door 616.00 644.00 672.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking

1,253.00Crown Molding 553.00 672.00 805.00 938.00 1,092.00

-690.00 -820.00 -950.00 -1,155.00 -1,350.00 -1,540.00

3,122.00 3,787.00 4,550.00 5,551.00 6,426.00

518.00
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No Floor -2,420.00 -2,925.00 -3,485.00 -4,090.00 -4,740.00 -5,445.00

No Bottom Rails

N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 721.00 721.00 721.00 721.00 721.00 721.00
(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Privacy Panels (Each) 308.00 364.00 406.00 455.00 497.00 546.00

Benches (Each) 161.00 175.00 196.00 210.00 238.00

2,478.00 2,912.00 3,346.00 3,787.00 4,228.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Bell Roof Standard engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

252.00

31,570.00 36,765.00 42,565.00
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Cupola Included Included Included Included Included Included

Pagoda Roof (Double) 2,716.00 3,304.00 3,878.00 4,459.00 5,047.00 5,628.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)

Pinnacle Roof 2,044.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

23,655.00 27,915.00 32,185.00 37,480.00 43,395.00 49,595.00

30'
Country Style 22,525.00 26,585.00 30,655.00 35,695.00 41,330.00 47,235.00

Colonial Style

Styles & Options 5x5 Posts
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Almond Vinyl
Add 10% to all items above the Color Line

Color Key20' 22' 24' 26' 28'

Dodecagon Vinyl Gazebo List Price

48,650.00Baroque Style 23,205.00 27,385.00

rev 02012022



Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Delivery Extra
Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

of the total unit.

Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 

36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

$6.00 per loaded mile & 20%

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Almond Vinyl
Add 10% to all items above the Color Line

Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Total Price

-635.00 -615.00 -735.00

Metal (Standing Seam)

No Shingles -210.00 -280.00 -265.00 -310.00 -865.00-350.00 -395.00 -370.00 -425.00 -475.00 -530.00

R
oo
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ng

3,878.00 4,214.00 4,382.00 4,858.00

1,680.00 1,463.00 1,792.00 2,086.001,001.00 1,148.00 1,050.00 1,176.00 1,309.00 1,400.00
(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

Wood Cedar Shake 546.00 721.00

5-V Metal
5,348.00 5,838.00

679.00 798.00 931.00 1,036.00 931.00

Vinyl Soffit 630.00 847.00 770.00 882.00

1,687.001,008.00 1,099.00 1,183.00 1,351.00 1,260.00 1,477.00

798.00 889.00

1,596.00 1,701.00 1,827.00 1,939.00 2,107.00

1,064.00 1,036.00 1,253.00

6,790.00 6,202.00 7,476.00 8,722.002,674.00 3,192.00 3,402.00 3,654.00

4,361.002,191.00 2,429.00 2,674.00 2,919.00 3,395.00 3,101.001,337.00

1,456.00

182.00 203.00 217.00

3,738.00

168.00 140.00 161.00 175.00 182.00 203.00Stationary Skids 70.00 84.00 112.00 126.00 154.00

1,267.00 1,400.00 1,694.00 1,631.00 1,974.00 2,289.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 560.00 756.00 707.00 819.00 931.00 1,057.00 980.00 1,120.00

504.00 448.00 476.00 504.00 532.00 560.00

210.00 217.00 245.00 259.00 287.00 308.00

532.00 560.00 588.00

168.00 175.00 182.00 196.00 203.00

(Includes Screens and Door)
5,712.00 5,824.00 5,929.00 6,265.00 6,594.00 7,266.00

Extra Screen Door 420.00 448.00 420.00 476.00

Screens in Floor 119.00 140.00 161.00

10%Add to all items above this Color option Line

(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows 4,823.00 5,082.00 5,047.00 5,376.00

2,408.00 2,639.00 2,968.00 3,290.00
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Screen Package 1,484.00 1,757.00 1,540.00 1,631.00

7,763.00 7,595.00 8,484.00 9,499.00

1,750.00 1,918.00 1,750.00 1,862.00 1,967.00 2,142.00

448.00

Build to Engineered Specs 462.00 469.00 462.00 518.00 588.00 665.00 616.00 707.00

Almond Color

-455.00 -495.00 -535.00 -570.00 -650.00 -650.00S
ub
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-690.00 -845.00No Floor -790.00 -925.00

No Bottom Rails -305.00 -335.00 -375.00 -405.00 -435.00 -470.00

-2,035.00 -2,370.00

469.00 546.00238.00 266.00 301.00 336.00 392.00 385.00

-735.00 -835.00

-1,020.00 -1,160.00 -1,310.00 -1,450.00

Crown Molding 140.00 175.00 168.00 196.00 217.00 252.00

-1,745.00 -1,695.00-1,010.00 -1,090.00

665.00 665.00 721.00665.00 476.00 665.00 665.00 665.00 665.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 476.00 665.00 476.00 476.00 665.00

(No Engineering Available)
1,015.00 1,015.00 1,015.00 1,015.00 1,015.00 1,106.00

(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) 742.00 1,015.00 742.00 742.00 1,015.00 1,015.00 742.00 1,015.00

350.00 350.00 350.00301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00

Benches (Each) 112.00 154.00 126.00 140.00 154.00 161.00

Privacy Panels (Each) 280.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00

1,463.00 1,806.00 2,149.001,183.00 1,085.00

168.00 168.00161.00 161.00 161.00 161.00 168.00 161.00

1,939.00 2,233.00

Pinnacle Roof 728.00 854.00 868.00 973.00 1,085.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)
3,808.001,729.00 2,100.00 2,275.00 2,450.00 2,786.00 2,842.00

3,017.00

3,269.00

336.00

1,183.00 1,288.00 1,386.00 1,596.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Bell Roof 1,120.00 1,463.00 1,358.00 1,463.00 1,694.00 1,939.00

1,505.00 1,652.00 1,792.00 2,044.00Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 1,211.00 1,358.00 1,505.00 1,652.00

336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

2,520.00

336.00

11,580.00 10,360.00 11,580.00 12,810.00 14,015.00 16,190.00

336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00
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Cupola 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

11,800.00 10,565.00 11,800.00 13,060.00 14,285.00 16,505.00

Baroque Style 7,260.00 8,205.00 8,560.00 9,540.00 10,360.00

Colonial Style 7,400.00 8,365.00 8,720.00 9,725.00 10,565.00

11,240.00 12,440.00 13,610.00 15,720.00 15,645.00 18,250.00

16,430.00 19,160.00 21,705.00

16,115.00 18,795.00 21,295.00

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

12x18 12x20

Styles & Options
8', 10', 12', & 14' Oval Vinyl Gazebo List Price

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

Country Style 7,050.00 7,965.00 8,310.00 9,260.00 10,060.00 11,240.00 10,060.00

B
as

e 
P
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s 20,670.00

4x4 Posts
8x12 8x16 10x12 10x14 12x24 14x20 14x24 14x2810x16 10x18 12x14 12x16

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

5x5 Posts

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

10%

Delivery Extra
Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

$6.00 per loaded mile & 20% of the total unit.

Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 

36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

Almond Vinyl
Add 10% to all items above the Color Line

Extra Outlets - $84 

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 
50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 

when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-1,410.00 -1,585.00 -1,760.00-705.00 -845.00 -985.00 -1,130.00 -1,055.00 -1,230.00

2,548.00 2,968.00 3,395.00 3,178.00 3,703.00

No Shingles

R
oo

fi
ng

Vinyl Soffit 2,114.00
(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

4,760.00 5,292.004,235.00

2,569.00 2,898.002,261.001,610.00

9,702.00

1,932.00

6,790.00

Wood Cedar Shake 1,127.00 1,379.00 1,610.00 1,855.00

11,634.00 13,580.00Metal (Standing Seam)

5-V Metal 3,395.00 4,130.00 4,851.00 5,586.00

8,260.00 9,702.00 11,172.00

8,736.00

15,540.00 17,472.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AStationary Skids N/A N/A

4,851.00 5,817.00 6,790.00 7,770.00

Included Included Included IncludedBuild to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included

4,676.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,876.00 2,240.00 2,625.00 2,989.00 2,800.00

N/A

3,276.00 3,738.00 4,207.00

427.00 490.00 546.00

560.00

616.00Screens in Floor 259.00 301.00 364.00 406.00 371.00

Extra Screen Door 532.00

11,536.00 12,642.00
(Includes Screens and Door)
Vinylite Windows 6,874.00 7,763.00 8,652.00 9,534.00 8,652.00

672.00588.00 616.00 560.00 588.00 616.00 644.00

4,837.00

9,534.00 10,423.00

-1,145.00

Add

5,719.00 6,377.00
(Door Included)

2,758.00 3,290.00 3,745.00 4,172.00 3,745.00 4,172.00

Almond Color
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Screen Package

-820.00 -940.00 -865.00 -1,000.00

-1,935.00 -2,320.00

to all items above this Color option Line

889.00 1,001.00 1,106.00Crown Molding 448.00 539.00 623.00

-3,870.00 -4,355.00 -4,840.00
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No Floor

No Bottom Rails -1,295.00 -1,440.00-570.00 -695.00

-2,710.00 -3,095.00 -2,905.00 -3,390.00

721.00 721.00 665.00 721.00

714.00 665.00 770.00

721.00 910.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 665.00 665.00

N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)
Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

910.00
(No Engineering Available)

406.00 406.00 539.00 539.00 539.00 539.00Privacy Panels (Each) 406.00 406.00 539.00

N/A

182.00 252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00

2,912.00 3,262.00Pinnacle Roof 1,666.00 1,939.00

252.00Benches (Each) 182.00 182.00 182.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)
Bell Roof
Pagoda Roof (Double)

3,605.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,219.00 2,492.00 2,219.00 2,569.00

5,082.00 5,544.00 6,006.003,416.00 3,787.00 4,158.00 4,529.00 4,158.00 4,620.00

Engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

336.00 336.00 336.00336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00
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Cupola

22,435.00

27,040.00

26,525.00

30,975.00 27,970.00 32,460.00 37,210.00 42,240.00 47,265.00Colonial Style 18,935.00 22,875.00

30,380.00 27,440.00 31,835.00 36,505.00 41,435.00 46,360.00Baroque Style 18,570.00

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

Styles & Options
16', & 20' Oval Vinyl Gazebo List Price

29,500.0025,755.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

20x4016x28
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s 26,640.00 30,910.00 35,440.00 40,230.00 45,010.00Country Style 18,030.00 21,785.00

Color Key16x32 20x24 20x28 20x32 20x3616x20 16x24

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

R
oo
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Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Almond VinylBase price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 

630.00 798.00 959.00 1,106.00 1,274.00 959.00

Build to Engineered Specs 462.00 462.00 462.00

$6.00 per loaded mile & 20% of the total unit.

Kit Set-up Available

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Add 10% to all items above the Color Line Delivery Extra

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-350.00 -395.00

(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

No Shingles -145.00 -175.00 -210.00 -250.00 -280.00

1,463.00 1,638.00Vinyl Soffit

-220.00 -265.00 -310.00

1,148.00 1,351.00

Wood Cedar Shake 420.00 497.00 574.00 644.00 721.00 630.00 721.00 805.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 2,212.00 2,478.00 2,674.00 2,940.00 3,192.00 3,192.00

1,106.00 1,239.00 1,337.00 1,470.00

3,402.00 3,654.00 3,878.00 4,214.00

1,596.005-V Metal 1,596.00 1,701.00 1,827.00 1,939.00 2,107.00

896.00 973.00

462.00 476.00 462.00 462.00 518.00 588.00 665.00

91.00 112.00 126.00 154.00 168.00Stationary Skids 49.00 56.00 70.00 77.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking 378.00 469.00 560.00 644.00 756.00 588.00 707.00 819.00 931.00 1,057.00

140.00 140.00 161.00

476.00 504.00

5,096.00 4,438.00 4,879.00 5,327.00 5,656.00 5,992.00

532.00 448.00 476.00

84.00

(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows 3,773.00 4,102.00 4,438.00 4,774.00

1,862.00 1,484.00 1,589.00 1,813.00 1,925.00 2,100.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

Screens in Floor 98.00 112.00 119.00 126.00

504.00 532.00 560.00

168.00 175.00 182.00

Extra Screen Door 420.00 448.00

-405.00 -435.00 -470.00
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Screen Package 1,183.00 1,351.00 1,421.00 1,715.00

Almond Color 10%

No Bottom Rails -270.00 -285.00 -305.00 -320.00 -335.00 -330.00 -375.00

602.00

-845.00 -680.00 -790.00 -925.00 -1,055.00 -1,190.00
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No Floor -550.00 -615.00 -690.00 -735.00

Crown Molding 91.00

(No Engineering Available)
546.00 602.00 602.00 602.00

924.00

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 546.00 546.00 602.00 602.00 602.00

(No Engineering Available)
833.00 924.00 924.00 924.00

301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00

833.00 924.00

Privacy Panels (Each) 266.00 280.00 280.00 301.00

161.00

Turned Posts (Full Set) 833.00

Benches (Each) 119.00 126.00 126.00 140.00 154.00

Pinnacle Roof 728.00 826.00 924.00 1,015.00 1,120.00 805.00 917.00

119.00 126.00 140.00 154.00

924.00 924.00

1,505.00 1,652.00

1,015.00 1,134.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,078.00 1,211.00 1,358.00

Cupola 259.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

Baroque Style 6,210.00 6,700.00 7,190.00 7,670.00 8,140.00

Colonial Style 6,330.00 6,825.00 7,330.00 7,820.00 8,295.00 7,975.00

7,825.00

8,630.00 9,525.00 10,465.00

9,065.00 10,005.00 10,990.00 11,950.00

9,815.00 10,780.00 11,725.008,890.00

10x18

11,380.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

8x14 8x16

Styles & Options
8', & 10' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price

Color Key10x10 10x12 10x14 10x16
4x4 Posts

8x8

Country Style 6,025.00 6,505.00 6,980.00 7,450.00 7,905.00 7,595.00

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

8x10 8x12

Add to all items above this Color option Line

336.00 336.00 336.00

O
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 %
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112.00 140.00 161.00 175.00 140.00 168.00 196.00 217.00 252.00

1,232.00

259.00 336.00

B
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e 
P
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s

rev 02012022
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Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet
30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 

option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

-475.00 -530.00

to all items above the Color Line
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 

36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

$6.00

Kit Set-up Available

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Delivery Extra

per loaded mile & 20% of the total unit.Almond Vinyl
Add 10%

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 
50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 

when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-635.00 -430.00 -495.00 -615.00 -735.00 -865.00No Shingles -320.00 -370.00 -425.00

(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)
2485.00 1590.00 1815.00 2260.00 2715.00 3165.001255.00 1435.00 1680.00 1855.00 2045.00Vinyl Soffit

4382.00 4858.00 5348.00 5838.00 6790.00 4956.00

3101.00 3738.00 4361.00

5908.00 6202.00 7476.00 8722.00Metal (Standing Seam) 3878.00

1939.00 2191.00 2429.00 2674.00 2919.00 3395.00 2478.00

Build to Engineered Specs

2954.005-V Metal

1008.00 1057.00 1337.00 1610.00 1883.00630.00 756.00Wood Cedar Shake 882.00 1036.00 1176.00 1400.00

728.00 882.00 1036.00 1253.00 1456.00539.00 623.00 714.00 805.00 889.00 1064.00

1148.00 1302.00 1631.00 1974.00 2289.00840.00

203.00 140.00

203.00 210.00

980.00 1120.00 1267.00 1400.00 1694.00Tropical Vinyl Decking

245.00Screens in Floor 182.00 196.00 259.00 287.00 308.00

9035.00 9710.00

532.00 560.00 588.00

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package 1631.00 1862.00 2023.00 2240.00

Vinylite Windows 5545.00 6085.00 6435.00
(Includes Screens and Door)

Stationary Skids 112.00 126.00 161.00 175.00 182.00

3577.00

217.00 245.00

168.00 182.00 203.00 217.00

6985.00 7425.00 7870.00 6315.00 7315.00 8370.00

616.00 504.00 532.00 560.00 588.00 616.00

217.00

(Door Included)

Extra Screen Door 476.00 504.00

-570.00 -650.00 -505.00 -590.00 -650.00 -735.00

Almond Color

2359.00 2471.00 2198.00 2310.00 2471.00 3122.00

-2585.00

-535.00 -835.00

Victorian Braces (Full Set)

-1585.00 -1905.00 -1295.00 -1480.00 -1850.00 -2215.00

No Bottom Rails -415.00 -460.00S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -950.00 -1110.00 -1265.00 -1425.00

-495.00

1205.00 1205.00

(No Engineering Available)
721.00 721.00 791.00 959.00 959.00721.00 721.00 721.00 721.00 791.00 791.00

Turned Posts (Full Set)
(No Engineering Available)

1105.00 1105.00 1205.00 1475.00 1475.001105.00 1105.00 1105.00 1105.00

301.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00Privacy Panels (Each) 287.00 301.00 301.00 301.00 301.00

161.00 161.00 161.00 168.00 168.00154.00 161.00 161.00 161.00 161.00 168.00Benches (Each)

2282.001463.00 1680.00 1176.00 1358.00

2233.00 1568.00 1813.00 2058.00 2555.001505.00 1652.00 1792.00 1939.00

1015.00 1134.00 1232.00 1351.00

Pagoda Roof (Double) 1358.00

(Includes Larger Cupola)

3038.00

336.00 336.00336.00

17625.00 20405.00 22920.0012805.00 14005.00

14280.00 15570.00 18065.00 12980.00 14805.00 17970.00 20805.00 23365.00

12735.00 14520.00

Colonial Style 10605.00

Baroque Style

19810.00 22255.00

14x14 14x16 14x20 14x24 14x2812x12 12x14 12x16 12x18 12x20

13600.00 14825.00 17205.00 12360.00 14100.00 17115.00Country Style 10100.00 11250.00 12430.00

11810.00 13055.00

15275.00 17725.0010400.00 11585.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

Styles & Options
12', & 14' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price

4x4 Posts

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

12x24

10%Add to all items above this Color option Line

203.00 238.00 266.00 301.00 336.00 392.00 280.00 308.00
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259.00

Pinnacle Roof

Cupola 259.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

B
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e 
P

ri
ce

s

385.00 469.00 546.00Crown Molding

1547.00 1918.00

336.00 336.00

rev 02012022
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Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $588 

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.

Kit Set-up Available

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

20% of the total unit.

Delivery Extra

$6.00 per loaded mile &Almond Vinyl
Add 10% to all items above the Color Line

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $756 

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-1760.00-1130.00 -880.00 -1055.00 -1230.00 -1410.00 -1585.00No Shingles -560.00 -705.00 -845.00 -985.00

(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

1932.00 2261.00 2569.00 2898.00 3220.00

3178.00 3808.00 4452.00 5082.00 5719.00 6349.00Vinyl Soffit 2030.00 2548.00 3052.00 3556.00 4060.00

1127.00 1379.00 1610.00 1855.00 2093.00 1610.00

8260.00 9702.00 11172.00 12614.00 9702.00

9702.004851.00 5586.00 6307.00 4851.00 5817.00 6790.005-V Metal
13580.00 15540.00 19404.0011634.00Metal (Standing Seam) 6790.00 17472.00

7770.00 8736.003395.00 4130.00

Included

Wood Cedar Shake

Included IncludedIncluded Included Included Included Included IncludedBuild to Engineered Specs

4207.00 4676.001498.00 1876.00 2240.00 2625.00 2989.00 2331.00Tropical Vinyl Decking
N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A

630.00 700.00343.00 392.00 406.00 385.00 448.00 511.00Screens in Floor 245.00 294.00

10367.00 11256.00 12586.00Vinylite Windows 7763.00

560.00 588.00

13692.00 14861.008652.00

6034.00 6706.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

672.00 700.00

Included

4676.00 3514.00 4067.00 4501.00 5166.00

A
dd
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3276.00 3738.00

Included

N/A N/A

616.00 644.00 560.00 588.00 616.00

N/A N/AStationary Skids N/A N/A

9422.00

Screen Package 2639.00 3122.00 3577.00

Extra Screen Door 532.00

2800.00

10199.00 11018.00 9485.00

644.00

574.00

4235.00
(Door Included)

-735.00 -870.00 -1000.00 -735.00

Almond Color

-4750.00 -5280.00-2960.00 -3375.00 -2640.00 -3170.00 -3695.00 -4225.00

S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -1690.00 -2110.00 -2535.00

-1210.00 -1375.00 -1540.00-895.00 -1055.00No Bottom Rails -475.00 -605.00

1204.00 1204.00 1267.00 1442.00 1442.00
(No Engineering Available)

721.00 791.00 959.00 959.00 1022.00 1204.00Victorian Braces (Full Set)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

1106.00 1204.00 1477.00 1477.00 1568.00 N/ATurned Posts (Full Set)

350.00Privacy Panels (Each) 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00350.00

175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00Benches (Each) 175.00

350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00

2646.00 1918.00 2359.00 2730.00 3080.00

3234.00

3451.00Pinnacle Roof 1400.00 1764.00 2058.00 2359.00

175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00

4991.003605.00 3976.00 3052.00 3605.00 4067.00 4529.00

3822.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

5453.00Pagoda Roof (Double) 2401.00 2863.00

336.00

46685.00 51885.0023105.00 27175.00 31285.00 25530.00 30850.00 36045.00Baroque Style 15105.00 18920.00

27700.00 31890.00 26025.00 31450.00Colonial Style 15400.00 47595.00 52890.00

40280.00 45325.00 50370.0022435.00 26385.00 30375.00 24785.00 29955.00 34995.00Country Style

19285.00 23555.00

41490.00

36745.00 42295.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

Styles & Options
20x24 20x28 20x32 20x36 20x40

16', & 20' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

16x16 16x20 16x24 16x28 16x32 20x20

14665.00 18370.00

Add 10% to all items above this Color option Line

336.00 336.00 336.00
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364.00 448.00 539.00 630.00 714.00 553.00 665.00 770.00 889.00 1001.00 1106.00Crown Molding
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336.00336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00Cupola

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

Assembled 8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

of the total unit.

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 

50%

per loaded mile & 25%

Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

-800.00

Total Price

-650.00

9,240.00

Wood Cedar Shake 329.00 420.00 476.00 630.00 798.00 973.00 1,211.00 1,540.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 1,470.00 2,212.00 2,912.00 3,780.00 4,606.00 5,838.00 7,308.00

No Shingles -125.00 -175.00 -235.00 -290.00 -390.00 -510.00

5-V Metal 735.00 1,106.00 1,456.00 1,890.00 2,303.00 2,919.00

R
oo

fi
ng

3,654.00 4,620.00

Build to Engineered Specs 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 Included Included Included

Stationary Skids 35.00 49.00 70.00 77.00 84.00 N/A N/A N/A

1,799.00 2,219.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking 406.00 714.00 1,120.00 1,596.00 2,184.00 2,842.00 3,598.00 4,438.00

616.00

Screens in Floor 77.00 91.00 112.00 126.00 161.00 175.00 203.00 245.00

3,241.00
(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows N/A 3,108.00 3,493.00 3,878.00 4,214.00 6,713.00 7,595.00 8,582.00
(Includes Screens and Door)

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package 1,043.00 1,141.00 1,309.00 1,484.00 1,757.00 2,142.00 2,639.00

Extra Screen Door 420.00 448.00 476.00 504.00 532.00 560.00 588.00

Composite Decking 203.00 357.00 560.00 798.00 1,092.00 1,421.00

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain

16%12% KitAssembled

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Paint

-1,385.00

No Bottom Rails -155.00 -180.00 -230.00 -270.00 -340.00 -425.00 -535.00 -655.00S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
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e

No Floor -230.00 -290.00 -375.00 -545.00 -735.00 -890.00 -1,120.00

N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 329.00 329.00 329.00 329.00 329.00

Turned Posts (Full Set) 448.00 448.00 448.00 448.00 448.00

329.00 329.00 329.00
(No Engineering Available)

Privacy Panels (Each) 154.00 168.00 182.00 210.00 238.00 280.00 329.00 371.00

Benches (Each) 56.00 70.00 77.00 84.00 91.00 98.00 112.00 119.00

728.00 973.00 1,393.00 1,904.00 2,485.00 3,143.00 3,878.00
(Octagon & Oval Only)

Pinnacle Roof N/A 581.00 665.00 763.00 882.00 1,064.00 1,288.00 1,540.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

O
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Cupola 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 833.00 973.00 1,106.00 2,401.00 2,590.00 2,772.00

Bell Roof N/A

12,860.00 16,255.00 18,005.00

Baroque Style 3,345.00 4,290.00 5,235.00 6,340.00 7,980.00 12,545.00 15,855.00 17,565.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

16' 18' 20'

Wood           
Styles & Options

Octagon Wood Gazebo List Price

B
as

e 
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s

Color Key
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts

6' 8' 10' 12' 14'
Dutch Style 3,260.00 4,185.00 5,110.00 6,190.00 7,785.00 12,235.00 15,470.00 17,135.00

New England / Colonial 3,430.00 4,395.00 5,370.00 6,505.00 8,175.00

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

5x5 Posts

of the total unit.

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and wood decking.  Price 

is the same for kit or assembled.

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile & 25%

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available

$84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option when 
ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 

50%Extra Outlets -

Total Price

3,143.00

No Shingles -880.00 -1,065.00 -1,265.00 -1,485.00 -1,725.00 -1,980.00

1,540.00 1,855.00 2,184.00 2,492.00 2,821.00R
oo

fi
ng

5-V Metal

Metal (Standing Seam)

Wood Cedar Shake

7,525.00 8,505.00 9,471.00

9,240.00 11,172.00 13,118.00 15,050.00 17,010.00 18,942.00

4,620.00 5,586.00 6,559.00

N/A

Build to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included Included

Stationary Skids N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tropical Vinyl Decking 4,438.00 5,362.00 6,384.00 7,504.00 8,694.00 9,982.00

Composite Decking 2,219.00 2,681.00 3,192.00 3,752.00 4,347.00 4,991.00

616.00 644.00 672.00 700.00

Screens in Floor 245.00 336.00 427.00 518.00 616.00

5,782.00

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain 11%

6,538.00
(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows 7,763.00 8,869.00 9,982.00 11,977.00 13,090.00 13,972.00

A
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Screen Package 2,681.00 3,241.00 4,025.00 4,998.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

Extra Screen Door 560.00 588.00

714.00

-3,120.00

No Bottom Rails -595.00 -700.00 -815.00 -945.00 -1,065.00 -1,210.00

Kit 16%

S
ub
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t 
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No Floor -1,385.00 -1,670.00 -1,995.00 -2,345.00

Assembled

Paint

8% Kit

Assembled 12%

-2,710.00

N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 490.00 490.00 490.00 490.00 490.00 490.00
(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2,436.00 2,828.00 3,283.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Bell Roof

126.00

Privacy Panels (Each) 210.00 238.00 266.00 301.00 336.00 371.00

Benches (Each) 84.00 91.00 98.00 112.00 119.00

O
pt
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Cupola Included Included Included Included Included

Standard engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

Included

Pagoda Roof (Double) 2,233.00 2,436.00 2,800.00 3,248.00 3,766.00 4,368.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)

Pinnacle Roof 1,680.00 1,834.00 2,107.00

26,165.00 29,510.00 32,205.00 36,230.00 40,250.00

New England / Colonial

Wood           
Styles & Options

Dodecagon Wood Gazebo List Price

Baroque Style 22,910.00 26,815.00 30,245.00 33,010.00 37,135.00B
as

e 
P
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s

Color Key20' 22' 24' 26' 28'

41,260.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

23,485.00 27,490.00 31,005.00 33,840.00 38,065.00 42,285.00

30'
Dutch Style 22,350.00

rev 02012022



Base pri
high rail

s

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile & 25% of the total unit.

Assembled 12%

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available

Total Price

Assembled 8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and wood decking.  

Price is the same for kit or assembled.

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 
Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 

50%

-530.00 -635.00 -615.00 -735.00 -865.00-310.00 -350.00 -395.00 -370.00 -425.00 -475.00

0.003,878.00 4,214.00 4,382.00 4,858.00 5,348.00 5,838.00

No Shingles -210.00 -280.00 -265.00

0.001,008.00 1,099.00 1,183.00 1,351.00 1,260.00 1,477.00

2,191.00 2,429.00 2,674.00 2,919.00 3,395.00 3,101.005-V Metal 1,337.00 1,596.00 1,701.00 1,827.00 1,939.00 2,107.00

Wood Cedar Shake 546.00 721.00 679.00 798.00 931.00 1,036.00 931.00

6,790.00 6,202.00 7,476.00

3,738.00

R
oo
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ng

798.00 889.00 1,064.00 1,036.00 1,253.00 1,456.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 2,674.00 3,192.00 3,402.00 3,654.00

4,361.00

Build to Engineered Specs 462.00 469.00 462.00 518.00 588.00 665.00 616.00 707.00

182.00 203.00 217.00168.00 140.00 161.00 175.00 182.00 203.00Stationary Skids 70.00 84.00 112.00 126.00 154.00

2,408.00 2,660.00 3,192.00 3,108.00 3,724.00 4,354.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,078.00 1,414.00 1,330.00 1,540.00 1,778.00 2,002.00 1,848.00 2,128.00

770.00 889.00 1,001.00 924.00 1,064.00

182.00 196.00 203.00 210.00 217.00 245.00

1,204.00 1,330.00 1,596.00 1,554.00 1,862.00 2,177.00Composite Decking 539.00 707.00 665.00

Screens in Floor 119.00 140.00 161.00 168.00 175.00

644.00 672.00532.00 560.00 588.00 616.00 644.00 616.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

Extra Screen Door 504.00 532.00 504.00 532.00 560.00 588.00

5,761.00 6,097.00 6,762.00 7,385.00 7,210.00 8,099.005,432.00

2,807.00

8,855.00

1,715.00 1,813.00 1,967.00 2,240.00 2,338.00 2,576.00

259.00 287.00 308.00

Paint

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package 1,421.00 1,638.00 1,477.00 1,540.00 1,680.00 1,757.00 1,652.00
(Door Included)

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain

S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -360.00 -480.00 -450.00 -485.00 -555.00

Vinylite Windows 4,270.00 4,879.00 4,494.00 4,823.00 5,159.00 5,425.00

-405.00 -440.00 -480.00 -550.00 -545.00 -635.00

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

No Bottom Rails -250.00 -295.00 -290.00 -320.00 -360.00 -390.00 -370.00

-970.00 -1,165.00 -1,360.00

-735.00

-620.00 -585.00 -665.00 -755.00 -830.00 -1,000.00

329.00 455.00

(No Engineering Available)
616.00 616.00 616.00 616.00 616.00 665.00

(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) 448.00 616.00 448.00

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 329.00 455.00 329.00 455.00 455.00 490.00455.00 329.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00

616.00 448.00 616.00

826.00 896.00

448.00 616.00

84.00 84.00

238.00 238.00 238.00196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00Privacy Panels (Each) 196.00 196.00 196.00

1,120.00 1,190.00 1,379.00Pinnacle Roof 644.00 791.00 749.00

196.00 196.00

(Includes Larger Cupola)

Benches (Each) 70.00 70.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 77.00

1,939.00973.00 931.00 1,015.00

Bell Roof 1,141.00 1,484.00 1,393.00 1,484.00 1,736.00 1,988.00

1,232.00 1,344.00 1,484.00 1,589.00 1,841.00 1,988.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)
3,892.00

N/A N/A 1,001.00 1,092.00 1,190.00 1,295.00

1,967.00 2,142.00 2,324.00

294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

84.00 84.0084.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

2,506.00 2,863.00 2,898.00

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

Pagoda Roof (Double)

9,695.00 10,670.00 12,040.00 11,780.00 13,760.00 16,450.00Baroque Style 5,465.00 6,495.00 6,355.00 7,140.00 7,805.00 8,710.00 8,160.00 9,135.00

9,940.00 10,935.00 12,340.00 12,075.00 14,105.00 16,865.00

16,050.00

294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

2,282.00 2,590.00

3,346.00

1,484.00 1,722.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

12x20 12x24 14x20 14x24 14x2812x16 12x18

Wood           
Styles & Options

7,320.00 8,000.00 8,925.00

B
as

e 
P

ri
ce

s

5,605.00 6,655.00 6,515.00

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

8,365.00

7,615.00 8,500.00

9,365.00

13,425.00

New England / Colonial

4x4 Posts
8x12 8x16 10x12

8', 10', 12', & 14' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price

7,965.00 8,910.00 9,455.00 10,410.00 11,745.00 11,495.00Dutch Style 5,335.00 6,335.00 6,200.00 6,965.00

10x14 10x16 10x18 12x14

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

See Engineering Price Sheet

11%

ice includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
s, and wood decking.  Price is the 
same for kit or assembled.

Stain

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!Assembled

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

8% Kit

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile & 25% of the total unit.

Paint Kit Set-up Available

Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 
50%

Engineers Seal:

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-1,410.00 -1,585.00 -1,760.00No Shingles -705.00 -845.00 -985.00 -1,130.00 -1,055.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 6,790.00

1,183.00 1,414.00 1,652.00 1,883.00 2,128.00Wood Cedar Shake 826.00 1,008.00 1,183.00 1,358.00

-1,230.00

15,540.00 17,472.008,260.00 9,702.00 11,172.00 9,702.00 11,634.00 13,580.00

4,851.00 5,817.00 6,790.00 7,770.00 8,736.00

R
oo

fi
ng

IncludedBuild to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included

5-V Metal 3,395.00 4,130.00 4,851.00 5,586.00

7,084.00 7,980.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AStationary Skids N/A N/A

Included Included Included

Tropical Vinyl Decking 3,542.00 4,256.00 4,956.00 5,684.00 5,320.00

3,542.00 3,990.00 4,438.00Composite Decking 1,771.00 2,128.00 2,478.00 2,842.00 2,660.00

371.00 427.00 490.00 546.00

3,108.00

700.00 644.00 672.00 700.00 728.00 756.00Extra Screen Door 616.00 644.00 672.00

616.00364.00 406.00

(Includes Screens and Door)
9,534.00 10,423.00 9,534.00 10,423.00 11,536.00 12,642.00

3,899.00 3,346.00 3,787.00 4,235.00 5,327.00 5,782.00

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package 2,471.00 3,024.00 3,451.00

Vinylite Windows 7,763.00 8,652.00 13,748.00

Screens in Floor 259.00 301.00

8,876.00

N/A

6,216.00

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain

Paint

-585.00

(Door Included)

-675.00 -775.00 -710.00 -830.00 -950.00

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

-2,770.00-1,330.00 -1,550.00 -1,770.00 -1,660.00 -1,940.00 -2,215.00

S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -1,110.00

No Bottom Rails -485.00 -1,075.00 -1,195.00

-2,495.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)
Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

616.00
(No Engineering Available)

490.00 490.00 455.00 490.00 490.00 616.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 455.00 455.00

280.00 280.00 371.00 371.00 371.00 371.00Privacy Panels (Each) 280.00 280.00

91.00 112.00 112.00 112.00

Pinnacle Roof 1,421.00 1,792.00

2,310.00 2,681.00 3,052.00 3,416.00 3,052.00 3,605.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)
Bell Roof Standard engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

3,976.00 4,438.00 4,900.00

112.00 112.00Benches (Each) 91.00 91.00 91.00

3,353.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,016.00 2,317.00 1,862.00 2,233.00 2,611.00

294.00 294.00 294.00

17,170.00 20,330.00 23,470.00 27,105.00 24,410.00 28,250.00Baroque Style

24,060.00 27,785.00 25,020.00 28,960.00 33,010.00 37,065.00

32,205.00

Dutch Style 16,750.00 19,830.00

New England / Colonial 17,600.00 20,840.00

294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

41,685.00

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd
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oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola

Pagoda Roof (Double)

371.00

2,982.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

20x36 20x4020x24 20x28 20x3216x20 16x24 16x28 16x32

B
as

e 
P

ri
ce

s

36,160.00 40,670.00

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

22,895.00 26,445.00 23,815.00 27,565.00 31,425.00 35,280.00 39,675.00

Color Key
5x5 PostsWood           

Styles & Options

16', & 20' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price

rev 02012022



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

1,596.001,596.001,470.001,337.001,239.001,106.005-V Metal

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

-280.00

Assembled 8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!
Kit 16%

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra

25% of the total unit.

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 
50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 

when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and wood decking.  

Price is the same for kit or assembled.

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile &

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" 
option when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-220.00 -265.00 -310.00 -350.00 -395.00No Shingles -145.00 -175.00 -210.00 -250.00

721.00 805.00 896.00 973.00R
oo

fi
ng

Wood Cedar Shake 420.00 497.00 574.00 644.00 721.00 630.00

3,654.00 3,878.00

1,939.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 2,212.00 2,478.00 2,674.00 2,940.00 3,192.00 3,192.00 3,402.00

1,701.00 1,827.00 2,107.00

4,214.00

476.00 462.00 462.00 518.00 588.00 665.00Build to Engineered Specs 462.00 462.00 462.00 462.00

91.00 154.00 168.00Stationary Skids 49.00 56.00 70.00 77.00 84.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking 700.00 896.00 1,078.00 1,246.00

112.00 126.00

1,414.00 1,106.00 1,330.00 1,540.00 1,778.00 2,002.00

476.00 504.00 532.00 448.00

Screens in Floor 112.00 119.00 126.00 140.00 161.00

707.00 553.00 665.00 770.00 889.00 1,001.00Composite Decking 350.00 448.00 539.00 623.00

448.00

161.00 175.00 182.00

4,214.00 4,543.00 4,879.00 5,208.00

196.00 203.00

476.00 504.00 532.00 560.00

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package 1,141.00 1,260.00 1,316.00 1,505.00 1,652.00 1,316.00

Extra Screen Door 420.00

1,862.00

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain

Paint

(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows 3,269.00 3,605.00 3,822.00 4,046.00 4,270.00 3,878.00
(Includes Screens and Door)

1,379.00 1,589.00 1,715.00

-320.00 -360.00 -385.00No Bottom Rails -205.00 -230.00 -250.00 -275.00 -295.00 -255.00 -290.00

(No Engineering Available)
371.00 406.00 406.00 406.00

553.00 553.00 553.00

-450.00 -530.00 -600.00 -675.00

S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -290.00 -325.00 -385.00 -425.00

553.00Turned Posts (Full Set)

371.00 406.00 406.00 406.00 406.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 371.00

-480.00 -375.00

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

(No Engineering Available)
497.00 553.00 553.00 553.00497.00 497.00

77.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 77.00

Privacy Panels (Each) 175.00 182.00 182.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00

Benches (Each) 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

973.00Pinnacle Roof 581.00 644.00 714.00 798.00 868.00 672.00 749.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 896.00 1,001.00 1,092.00

Cupola 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

1,190.00 1,295.00

826.00 896.00

5,595.00 6,495.00 7,260.00 8,100.00Baroque Style 4,640.00 5,130.00 5,595.00 6,110.00 6,645.00

6,655.00 7,440.00 8,300.00 9,310.00New England / Colonial Style 4,760.00 5,255.00 5,735.00 6,265.00 6,810.00 5,735.00

8,860.005,965.00 6,480.00 5,460.00 6,335.00 7,085.00 7,905.00

9,085.00

8x14 8x16 Color Key10x10 10x12 10x14 10x16

Dutch Style 4,530.00 5,005.00 5,460.00

10x18

B
as

e 
P

ri
ce

s

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

4x4 Posts
8x8 8x10 8x12

Wood           
Styles & Options

8', & 10' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price

rev 02012022



Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

Assembled
Kit 16%

8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra

25% of the total unit.Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile &Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and wood decking.  

Price is the same for kit or assembled.

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available

30% Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 
50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 

when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

No Shingles -320.00 -370.00 -425.00 0.00

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

-865.00-430.00 -495.00 -615.00 -735.00

1,057.00 1,337.00 1,610.00 1,883.00756.00 882.00 1,036.00 1,176.00 1,400.00 798.00

-530.00 -635.00

6,202.00 7,476.00 8,722.004,858.00 5,348.00 5,838.00 6,790.00 4,956.00 5,908.00

R
oo

fi
ng

2,191.00 2,429.00 3,738.00 4,361.002,674.00 2,919.00 3,395.00 2,478.00 2,954.00 3,101.005-V Metal 1,939.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 3,878.00 4,382.00

Wood Cedar Shake 630.00

1,064.00 721.00 882.00 1,036.00 1,253.00 1,456.00Build to Engineered Specs 539.00 630.00 714.00 805.00

140.00 168.00 182.00 203.00 217.00112.00 126.00 161.00 203.00Stationary Skids

1,596.00 1,092.00 1,246.00 1,554.00

3,192.00 2,184.00 2,492.00 3,108.00 3,724.00 4,354.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,596.00 1,848.00 2,128.00 2,408.00 2,660.00

217.00 245.00 259.00 287.00

504.00 532.00 560.00 588.00 616.00 504.00

7,098.00 5,327.00

2,177.00Composite Decking 1,862.00

Extra Screen Door

Screens in Floor 182.00 182.00 203.00 217.00 245.00

1,820.00 1,967.00 2,142.00 2,695.00 3,066.00

532.00 560.00 588.00 616.00

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

Screen Package

Vinylite Windows 4,438.00 4,879.00 5,432.00 5,880.00 6,433.00

(Door Included)

476.00

217.00

798.00 924.00 1,064.00 1,204.00 1,330.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

175.00 182.00

889.00

1,484.00 1,715.00

8,204.00

308.00

Paint

Stain

C
oa

ti
ng

s

1,862.00 2,100.00 2,198.00 2,310.00

5,761.00 6,650.00 7,546.00

-480.00 -550.00 -400.00 -475.00 -545.00 -625.00No Bottom Rails -335.00 -370.00S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -495.00 -585.00 -665.00 -755.00

-405.00 -440.00

-970.00 -1,165.00 -1,360.00

-735.00

-830.00 -1,000.00 -680.00 -775.00

(No Engineering Available)
490.00 490.00 532.00 644.00 644.00490.00 490.00

Turned Posts (Full Set)

490.00 490.00 532.00 532.00Victorian Braces (Full Set)

(No Engineering Available)
665.00 665.00 721.00 889.00 889.00665.00 665.00 665.00 665.00 721.00 721.00

84.00 84.00 84.00Benches (Each)

238.00 238.00 238.00Privacy Panels (Each) 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 238.00 238.00

91.00 91.00 91.00 91.00 91.0084.00

(Includes Larger Cupola)
1,939.001,190.00 1,379.00 1,169.00 1,330.00 1,484.00 1,722.00Pinnacle Roof 826.00 924.00

84.00 84.00

1,015.00 1,176.00

1,841.00 1,547.00 1,764.00 1,988.00 2,282.00 2,590.00Pagoda Roof (Double) 1,092.00 1,218.00 1,344.00 1,561.00 1,722.00

294.00 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00Cupola 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd
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oa

ti
ng

 %
)

13,190.00 15,800.00 18,475.009,415.00 10,185.00 11,320.00 13,550.00 9,210.00 10,585.00

10,435.00 11,600.00 13,890.00 9,445.00 10,850.00 13,515.00New England / Colonial Style 7,450.00

15,415.00 18,025.00

16,190.00 18,935.00

9,940.00 11,045.00 13,225.00 8,990.00 10,325.00 12,865.00

12x20

Dutch Style 7,090.00 8,020.00 9,185.00

8,430.00 9,655.00

7,265.00 8,225.00Baroque Style

Wood           
Styles & Options

12', & 14' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price

12x24 14x14 14x16 14x20 14x24 14x28

B
as

e 
P

ri
ce

s

12x12 12x14 12x16 12x18

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

4x4 Posts

rev 02012022



9,702.008,736.00

17,472.00 19,404.00

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Assembled 8%

- $210 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $420 

-985.00 -1,130.00 -880.00

Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit

Assembled 8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!
Kit 16%

25% of the total unit.

Assembled 12%

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                 
    Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder            

     Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $6.00 per loaded mile &

Delivery Extra

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available
Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and wood decking.  

Price is the same for kit or assembled.

50% Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option 
when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $84 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $588 

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

3,220.00

-1,585.00 -1,760.00-1,055.00 -1,230.00 -1,410.00No Shingles -560.00 -705.00

1,379.00 1,610.00 1,855.00 2,093.00 1,610.00 1,932.00Wood Cedar Shake 1,127.00

-845.00

9,702.00 11,172.00 12,614.00 9,702.00 11,634.00 13,580.00Metal (Standing Seam) 6,790.00 8,260.00

2,261.00 2,569.00 2,898.00

5,586.00 6,307.00 4,851.00 5,817.00 6,790.00 7,770.005-V Metal 3,395.00 4,130.00 4,851.00

15,540.00

R
oo

fi
ng

Included Included Included Included Included IncludedBuild to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AStationary Skids

4,438.00 5,320.00 6,216.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 2,842.00 3,542.00 8,876.00

2,219.00 2,660.00 3,108.00 3,542.00 3,990.00 4,438.00Composite Decking 1,421.00 1,771.00 2,128.00 2,478.00 2,842.00

4,256.00 4,956.00 5,684.00

343.00 392.00 448.00

7,084.00 7,980.00

560.00 588.00 616.00

448.00 511.00245.00 294.00

672.00 700.00Extra Screen Door 532.00 560.00 588.00 616.00 644.00

574.00 630.00

Screen Package 2,310.00 2,758.00 3,192.00 3,857.00 4,284.00

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

644.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

6,104.005,663.00
(Door Included)

3,241.00

7,700.00 8,596.00 9,702.00 10,591.00 11,921.00 12,810.00Vinylite Windows 6,160.00 7,098.00 7,980.00 8,764.00 9,317.00

385.00Screens in Floor 700.00

C
oa

ti
ng

s Stain

Paint 16%

3,682.00 4,340.00 4,781.00

-1,250.00-610.00 -710.00 -810.00 -615.00 -745.00 -870.00

-2,495.00 -2,770.00

-1,120.00

-1,550.00 -1,770.00 -1,385.00 -1,660.00 -1,940.00 -2,215.00

S
ub

tr
ac

t 
fr

om
 B

as
e

No Floor -890.00 -1,110.00 -1,330.00

No Bottom Rails -405.00 -505.00 -1,000.00

812.00 854.00 980.00 980.00
(No Engineering Available)

490.00 532.00 644.00 644.00 700.00 812.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 812.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

665.00 721.00 889.00 889.00 938.00 N/ATurned Posts (Full Set) N/A

98.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 98.00

238.00 238.00 238.00 238.00 238.00 238.00Privacy Panels (Each) 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00

98.0091.00 91.00 91.00 91.00 91.00Benches (Each)

(Includes Larger Cupola)
2,450.00 1,638.00 2,009.00 2,380.00 2,821.00 3,262.00Pinnacle Roof 1,267.00 1,540.00 1,855.00 2,149.00

4,438.00 4,900.003,052.00 3,416.00 2,492.00 3,052.00 3,605.00 3,976.00

3,703.00

294.00294.00 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola 252.00 294.00 294.00 294.00

Pagoda Roof (Double) 1,757.00 2,310.00 2,681.00

20,390.00 22,455.00 25,865.00 21,350.00 26,090.00 30,690.00Baroque Style 13,125.00 16,780.00

31,460.00 36,730.00 41,375.00 46,110.0017,200.00 20,900.00 23,015.00 26,510.00 21,880.00 26,740.00

35,835.00 40,370.00 44,980.00

20x24

34,960.00 39,380.00 43,885.0019,895.00 21,910.00 25,235.00 20,830.00 25,450.00 29,940.00Dutch Style 12,805.00 16,375.00

New England / Colonial Style 13,455.00

Wood           
Styles & Options 20x28 20x32 20x36 20x4016x16 16x20 16x24 16x28 16x32 20x20

B
as

e 
P

ri
ce

s

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

16', & 20' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts
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